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 WS-C3750-48PS-S فر وشـگا ه  ا ینتر نتی  مستر شبکه  
 

 

 
Overview 

 
Cisco Catalyst 3750 Series switch 3750-48PS is an innova�ve product line that improves LAN opera�ng efficiency by combining industry-leading ease of use and the highest 
resiliency available for stackable switches. This product series represents the next genera�on in desktop switches, and features Cisco StackWise technology, a 32-Gbps stack 
interconnect that allows customers to build a unified, highly resilient switching system - one switch at a �me.For mid-sized organiza�ons and enterprise branch offices, the Cisco 
Catalyst 3750 Series eases deployment of converged applica�ons and adapts to changing business needs by providing configura�on flexibility, support for converged network 
paterns, and automa�on of intelligent network-services configura�ons. 

Quick Specs 
Figure 1 shows the appearance of the WS-C3750-48PS-S 

• 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports with IEEE 802.3af and Cisco prestandard PoE  
• 4 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet ports  
• 32-Gbps, high-speed stacking bus  
• Innova�ve stacking technology  
• 1 RU stackable, mul�layer switch  
• Enterprise-class intelligent services delivered to the network edge  
• IP Base so�ware feature set (IPB) 
 

 
 
Table 1 shows the Quick Spec of the WS-C3750-48PS-S. 

Product Code WS-C3750-48PS-S 
Enclosure Type Rack-mountable - 1U 
Feature Set IP Based 
Uplink Interfaces 4 x SFP 
Ports 48 x 10/100 ports 
Forwarding performance 13.1 Mpps 
Backplane Capacity 32 Gbps 
DRAM 128 MB 
Dimensions (W x D x H)  17.5 × 14.8 × 1.73 in . 
Package Weight (W x D x H) 6 Kg 
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Product Details 

 
Figure 2 shows the front panel of the WS-C3750-48PS-S. 

(1) Mode buton (3) 48 × 10/100 PoE ports 

(2) System LEDs (4) 4 x SFP 

 

 
Figure 3 shows the back panel of the WS-C3750-48PS-S. 

(1) 1 Stack module slots (4) AC Power connector  

(2) 2 Stack module slots  (5) RPS connector 

(3) RJ-45 console port for management    

 
Compare to Similar Items 
Table 3 shows the comparison of similar items. 

Models WS-C3750-48PS-S WS-C3750-48TS-S 

Ports 48 x 10/100 PoE Gigabit Ethernet ports poE 48 x 10/100 PoE Gigabit Ethernet ports 

Uplinks 4 x SFP 4 x SFP 

Feature Set IP Base IP Base 

stacking technology 1 RU stackable, mul�layer switch 1 RU stackable, mul�layer switch 

 

Stacking Cable 

CAB-STACK-50CM= Cisco StackWise 50-cm stacking cable 

CAB-STACK-1M= Cisco StackWise 1-m stacking cable 

CAB-STACK-3M= Cisco StackWise 3-m stacking cable 

 

 

https://mrshabake.com/product/cisco-switch-ws-c3750-48ps-s/
https://mrshabake.com/product/cisco-switch-ws-c3750-48ts-s/
https://mrshabake.com/product/cisco-stacking-cable-50cm/
https://mrshabake.com/product/cisco-cab-stack1m-stacking-cable/
https://mrshabake.com/product/cisco-stacking-cable-3m/
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The Accessories 
Table 2 shows some accessories of the WS-C3750-48PS-S. 

Models Descrip�on 

GLC-LH-SM= GE SFP, LC connector, LH transceiver 

GLC-SX-MM= GE SFP, LC connector, SX transceiver 

GLC-ZX-SM= GE SFP, LC connector, ZX transceiver 

GLC-BX-D= 1000Base BX SFP, 1490 nm IEEE 802.3ah single-mode fiber 

GLC-BX-U= 1000Base BX SFP, 1310 nm IEEE 802.3ah single-mode fiber 

GLC-T= GE SFP, RJ-45 connector, 10/100/1000BASE-T transceiver 

GLC-GE-100FX= 100FX SFP on GE SFP ports for DSBU switches 

 
 
Specifica�on 

 

WS-C3750-48PS-S Specifica�on 

Manufacturer Cisco Systems, Inc 

Product Type Managed, Stackable 48 ports L3 Switch 

Form Factor Fixed, Rack Mountable 1U, Stackable/Clustering 

Switch Port density 
Uplinks 

48 x 10/100 + 4 x SFP 

Power Over Ethernet 
(PoE) Yes 

Performance 
Switching capacity : 32 Gbps 
Forwarding performance : 13.1 mpps 

MAC Address 
Table Size 

12K entries 

Jumbo Frame 
Support 

Yes 

Max Number 
of Stacks 

9 

Rou�ng 
Protocol 

RIP-1, RIP-2, HSRP, sta�c IP rou�ng, RIPng 

Remote 
Management 
Protocol 

SNMP 1, RMON 1, RMON 2, RMON 3, RMON 9, Telnet, SNMP 3, SNMP 2c, SSH 

Authen�ca�on 
Method 

Kerberos, Secure Shell (SSH), RADIUS, TACACS+ 

Features 
Flow control, full duplex capability, Layer 3 switching, auto-sensing per device, IP-rou�ng, DHCP support, power over Ethernet (PoE), autonego�a�on, ARP 
support, VLAN support, auto-uplink (auto MDI/MDI-X), IGMP snooping, traffic shaping, stackable, IPv6 support, Trivial File Transfer Protocol (TFTP) support, 
Access Control List (ACL) support, Quality of Service (QoS) 

Compliant 
Standards 

IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3z, IEEE 802.1D, IEEE 802.1Q, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.1p, IEEE 802.3x, IEEE 802.3ad (LACP), IEEE 
802.1w, IEEE 802.1x, IEEE 802.3ae, IEEE 802.1s 

www.mrshabke.cm 021-62913 

https://mrshabake.com/product/cisco-fiber-optic-module-glc-lh-sm/
https://mrshabake.com/product/cisco-fiber-module-glc-sx-mm/
https://mrshabake.com/product/cisco-fiber-optic-module-glc-zx-sm/
https://mrshabake.com/product/cisco-module-glc-bx-d/
https://mrshabake.com/product/cisco-module-glc-bx-u/
https://mrshabake.com/product/cisco-fiber-optic-module-glc-t/
https://mrshabake.com/product/cisco-fiber-optic-module-glc-ge-100fx/
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 مقالات مرتبط : 

DRAM 
Memory 

128 MB 

Flash Memory 16 MB Flash 

LED Status 
Lights 
Indicators 

Port status, link ac�vity, port transmission speed, port duplex mode, status 

Connec�vity / Expansion Slots 

Interfaces 
48 x 10Base-T/100Base-TX - RJ-45 – PoE 
1 x console - RJ-45 – management 
Network stack device : 4 x SFP (mini-GBIC) 

Power Supply Specifica�ons 

Power Device Power supply - internal 

Voltage 
Required 

AC 120/230 V ( 50/60 Hz ) 

Power 
Consump�on 
Opera�onal 

540 Wat 

Features Redundant Power System (RPS) connector 

Dimensions / Weight / Miscellaneous 

Width 44.5 cm 

Depth 37.8 cm 

Height 4.4 cm 

Weight 6 kg 

MTBF 166,408 hour(s) 

Compliant 
Standards 

CE, FCC Class A cer�fied, TUV GS, BSMI CNS 13438 Class A, CISPR 24, cUL, EN 60950, EN55022, NOM, VCCI Class A ITE, IEC 60950, 
EN55024, UL 60950 Third Edi�on, CISPR 22, CSA 22.2 No. 60950, CB, FCC Part 15, MIC, AS/NZS 3548 

System So�ware 
So�ware 
Included 

Cisco IOS IP Base 

 

 
 شما میتوانید  کلیه تجهیزات شبکه را با گارانتی و ضمانت اصالت کالا از فروشگاه ای نترنتی مسترشبکه  تهیه کنید . 

 

 سیسکو  سوئیچ کانفینگ -
 2960  و 3850 سوئیچ پسورد ریکاوري -
 2960Plus و  2960 هاي سوئیچ میان تفاوت -
 آنها  تفاوت و 2960 سیسکو سوئیچ انواع -
 سیسکو هاي سوئیچ نامگذاري اساس آموزش -
 ویدئو  سیسکو؛ هاي سوئیچ نامگذاري اساس -
 اول) (قسمت 2960 سیسکو هاي سوئیچ از  استفاده راهنماي -
 شبکه  چیسوئ انتخاب در  مهم نکته 14 -
 آن کاربردهاي و شبکه سوئیچ انواع -

 

    

https://mrshabake.com/
https://mrshabake.com/cisco-switch-configuration/
https://mrshabake.com/password-recovery-on-cisco-3850-and-2960/
https://mrshabake.com/the-difference-between-2960-and-2960plus/
https://mrshabake.com/about-cisco-switch-2960-series/
https://mrshabake.com/video-learn-the-basics-of-naming-cisco-switches/
https://mrshabake.com/naming-principle-of-cisco-switches/
https://mrshabake.com/catalyst-2960-switch-getting-started-guidepart1/
https://mrshabake.com/14-important-points-in-choosing-a-network-switch/
https://mrshabake.com/different-types-of-network-switches/
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